08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Tue | 21/01/20 Tables Tables Tables Reading G | Reading H
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 15:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Wed | 22/01/20 y bl Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading A
ables Tables Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i :00 - 19: . .
Thu | 23/01/20 ? & Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 Al Hall Closed Kingfisher EGM
Tables Tables
* Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All i i :00 - 19: Bracknell D| Bracknell E
Fri 24/01/20 \ Tabl Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | Brackne rackne
ables Tables Cup Cup
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 25/01/20 Tables
Sun 26/01/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All .
Mon | 27/01/20 Tables Tables Reading B
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Tue | 28/01/20 Tables Tables Tables Reading D | ReadingF
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 15:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Wed | 29/01/20 y obles o Junior Coaching 11(-53.(;?“19.00 All Reading B
Bulmershe School 10:00 - 11:00 All | Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Thu | 30/01/20 bl P Tablegs Junior Coaching 11(-53.(;?“19.00 All Bracknell C
* Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All i i :00 - 19:
Fri 31/01/20 y Tables Junior Coaching 11(-5(;? 19:00 All Bracknell D
ables
Sat 01/02/20 Berkshire County Matches Berkshire County Matches
a 0900: 18:30 3 Tables 0900: 18:30 3 Tables
Sun 02/02/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Mon | 03/02/20 Tables Tables Reading C | ReadingE
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Tue | 04/02/20 Tables Tables Tables Reading G | Reading H
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 15:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Wed | 05/02/20 y obles o Junior Coaching 11(-53.(;?“19.00 All Reading A
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i :00 - 19:
Thu | 06/02/20 o Tablegs Junior Coaching 1_:_5(;? teily All Bracknell B | Bracknell E
ables
* Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All i i :00 - 19:
Fri 07/02/20 y Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All

Tables

Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat | 08/02/20 Tables
Sun | 09/02/20
M 10/02/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading B
on Tables Tables eacing
T 11/02/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading b | Reading F
ue Tables Tables Tables cading cading
Wed | 12/02/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 15:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
€ Tables Tables Tables
Bulmershe School 10:00 - 11:00 All | Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Thu | 13/02/20 b P g Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Bracknell C
ables Tables Tables
Fri | 14/02/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 15/02/20 Tables
Sun | 16/02/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Mon | 17/02/20 Tables
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All Reading F
Tue | 18/02/20 Tables Bracknell A Cup
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Wed | 19/02/20 Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Thu | 20/02/20 o Tablegs Bracknell A | Bracknell B
* Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All
Fri 21/02/20 v Tables Bracknell D
Sat | 22/02/20
Sun | 23/02/20
M 24/02/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Readinz C | Reading E
on Tables Tables cading cading
T 25/02/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading G | Reading H
ue Tables Tables Tables cading cading




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Wed | 26/02/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | peading A
Tables Tables &
Th 27/02/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | Bracknell B
u Tables Tables Cup
Fri | 28/02/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 29/02/20 Tables
Sun 01/03/20
- 02/03/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading B
on Tables Tables eacing
T 03/03/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading G | Reading H
ue Tables Tables Tables cading cading
Wed | 04/03/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | peading A
Tables Tables &
Adult G Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i .00 - 19:
Thu | 05/03/20 SHs e Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Bracknell C | Bracknell E
Tables Tables
Fri | 06/03/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 07/03/20 Tables
Sun 08/03/20
- 09/03/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Readinz C | Reading E
on Tables Tables cading cading
T 10/03/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Reading b | Reading F
ue Tables Tables Tables cading cading
Wed | 11/03/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Thu | 12/03/20 P g Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All Bracknell A
Tables Tables
Fri | 13/03/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | g knell D
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 14/03/20

Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Sun 15/03/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All .
Mon | 16/03/20 Tables Tables Reading B
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Tue | 17/03/20 Tables Tables Tables Reading G | Reading H
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All i i :00 - 19:
Wed | 18/03/20 y obles Junior Coaching 11(-5(;(') 19:00 All Reading A
ables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i :00 - 19:
Thu | 19/03/20 o Tablegs Junior Coaching 1_:_;(;? teily All Bracknell B | Bracknell E
ables
Fri | 20/03/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 21/03/20 Tables
Sun 22/03/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Mon | 23/03/20 Tables Tables Reading C | ReadingE
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All . .
Tue | 24/03/20 Tables Tables Tables Reading D | ReadingF
Wed | 25/03/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | Bracknell B | Bracknell C
Thu | 26/03/20 g
Tables Tables Cup Cup
Eri 27/03/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All | Bracknell D
Tables Tables Cup
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 28/03/20 Tables
Sun 29/03/20
- 30/03/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 31/03/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 01/04/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Thu 02/04/20 Tables Tables
Fri | 03/04/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 04/04/20 Tables
Sun 05/04/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Mon | 06/04/20 Tables
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Tue 07/04/20 Tables
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Wed | 08/04/20 Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All Bracknell Howard Shield
Thu 09/04/20 Tables Final
. * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All
Fri 10/04/20 Tables
Sat | 11/04/20 Coaching Course Level 1 09:00 - 18:00 All Tables
Sun 12/04/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Mon | 13/04/20 Tables
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Tue 14/04/20 Tables
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Wed | 15/04/20 Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Thu 16/04/20 g Tablegs
. * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All
Fri 17/04/20 Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 18/04/20 Tables
Sun | 19/04/20 Bracknell Hard Bat Tournament  09:00 - 17:00 All Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
M 20/04/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 21/04/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 22/04/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Th 23/04/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
u Tables Tables
Fri | 24/04/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 25/04/20 Tables
Sun | 26/04/20 Reading Masters Tournament 09:00 - 15:00 All Tables
M 27/04/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 28/04/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 29/04/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Th 30/04/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
u Tables Tables
Fri | 01/05/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 02/05/20 Tables
Sun 03/05/20
M 04/05/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 05/05/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 06/05/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All i i 00 - 19:
Thu | 07/05/20 P g Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All

Tables

Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Table1l | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Fri | 08/05/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 09/05/20 Tables
Sun 10/05/20
Mon | 11/05/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
T 12/05/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 13/05/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Thu | 14/05/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Fri | 15/05/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 16/05/20 Tables
Sun 17/05/20
Mon | 18/05/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
T 19/05/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 20/05/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
TableS Tables
Thu | 21/05/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Fri | 22/05/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 23/05/20 Tables
Sun 24/05/20
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Mon | 25/05/20

Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Tue 26/05/20 Tables
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Wed | 27/05/20 Tables
Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All
Thu 28/05/20 g Tablegs
. * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All
Fri 29/05/20 Tables
Sat 30/05/20
Sun 31/05/20
- 01/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 02/06/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 03/06/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Thu | 04/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Fri | 05/06/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 06/06/20 Tables
Sun | 07/06/20 Coaching Course Level 1 09:00 - 18:00 All Tables
- 08/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 09/06/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 10/06/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Thu | 11/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
* Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All i i :00 - 19:
Fri 12/06/20 y Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All

Tables

Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table 3 Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 2 Table 3
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00
Sat 13/06/20 Tables
Sun 14/06/20
- 15/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 16/06/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 17/06/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Th 18/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
u Tables Tables
Fri | 19/06/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00
Sat 20/06/20 Tables
Sun 21/06/20
- 22/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 23/06/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 24/06/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Th 25/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
u Tables Tables
Fri | 26/06/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00
Sat 27/06/20 Tables
Sun 28/06/20
- 29/06/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 30/06/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 I | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Table1l | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Wed | 01/07/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Thu | 02/07/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Fri | 03/07/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 04/07/20 Tables
Sun 05/07/20
M 06/07/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 07/07/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 08/07/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
TableS Tables
Thu | 09/07/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Fri | 10/07/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Junior Coaching 09:00 - 12:00 All
Sat 11/07/20 Tables
Sun 12/07/20
M 13/07/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
on Tables Tables
T 14/07/20 * Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All | Bulmershe School 14:00 - 16:00 All | Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
ue Tables Tables Tables
Wed | 15/07/20 * Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
TableS Tables
Thu | 16/07/20 Adult Group Coaching 14:00 - 16:00 All | junjor Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Fri | 17/07/20 * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All Junior Coaching 16:00 - 19:00 All
Tables Tables
Sat 18/07/20




08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs

13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs

19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs

Day Date Table1 | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table4 | Tablel | Table2 | Table3 | Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Sun 19/07/20
Mon | 20/07/20
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Tue 21/07/20 Tables
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Wed | 22/07/20 Tables
Thu 23/07/20
. * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All
Fri 24/07/20 Tables
Sat 25/07/20
Sun 26/07/20
Mon | 27/07/20
* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Tue 28/07/20 Tables
* Wednesday club 10:00-12:30 All
Wed | 29/07/20 Tables
Thu 30/07/20
. * Friday club 10:00 - 12:30 All
Fri 31/07/20

Tables




